Electronics & Software
IndraDrive C and Accessories
Servo Amplifier
Page 1/6
21
80
A
_0

Safety technology
with safety zone box	 SB
Ordering Key
	                Type 2180A
Ordering example:
	 Type 2180ANCFN0030SB
Power section servo amplifier: Type 2180A..., for joining module:
NCFN 30 kN: NCFN0030, with safety zone box: SB.
	 Type 2180ANCFR1R001),2)
Power section servo amplifier: Type 2180A..., for joining module:
NCFR rotation: NCFR1R00, without safety zone box: (NCFR1R00).
Device
Device
width
[mm]
min. in-
stallation
width
[mm]
Device
height
[mm]
Device
depth
[mm]
HCS02.1E-W0012 65 70 290
265
HCS02.1E-W0028 65 70 352
HCS02.1E-W0054 105 110 352
HCS02.1E-W0070 105 110 352
HCS03.1E-W0100 225 225 440 322
Device depths, heights and widths
Dimensions of safety zone box2) (SB)
HSZ01.1-D08-D04-NNNN
Overview application chain:
NC joining 	 NCFx	 Controller	 Motor cable	 Feedback cable
module Type
2152B... 	 NCFS	 HCS02.1 28A	 KSM341600-5	 KSM303500-5
2157B... 	 NCFT	 HCS02.1 12A	 KSM315330-5	 KSM303500-5
2160A15... 	 NCFB	 HCS02.1 12A	 KSM341600-5	 KSM303500-5
2160A50...	 NCFB	 HCS02.1 28A	 KSM347990-5	 KSM303500-5
2151B10/15...	 NCFH	 HCS02.1 28A	 KSM333040-5	 KSM18028885-5
2151B30...	 NCFH	 HCS02.1 54A	 KSM333010-5	 KSM18028885-5
2151B60...	 NCFH	 HCS02.1 70A	 KSM333010-5	 KSM18028885-5
2153A005...	 NCFN	 HCS02.1 12A	 KSM341600-5	 KSM303500-5
2153A010/015...	 NCFN	 HCS02.1 28A	 KSM341600-5	 KSM303500-5
2153A030...	 NCFN	 HCS02.1 54A	 KSM303490-5	 KSM303500-5
2153A060...	 NCFN	 HCS02.1 70A	 KSM305640-5	 KSM303500-5
2153A100...	 NCFN	 HCS02.1 70A	 KSM307530-5	 KSM303500-5
2153A200/300...	 NCFN	 HCS03.1 100A	 KSM316330-5	 KSM303500-5
2161A1505400...	 NCFR	 HCS02.1 28A	 KSM333040-5	 KSM18028885-5
1) Safe motion SMES
2) NCFR1R00 (Rotation) witout safety zone box